
Hector Hetherington 
(06) 345 8539 ext 824 

Email hhetherington@silks.co.nz 

Lucan Bartlett 
(06) 345 8539 ext 848 

Email lbartlett@silks.co.nz 

Sarah Elliot 
(06) 345 8539 ext 832 

Email selliot@silks.co.nz 

Jordan Goldfinch 
(06) 345 8539 ext 839 

Email jgoldfinch@silks.co.nz  

Mark Fraser 
(06) 345 8539 ext 835 

Email mfraser@silks.co.nz  

Sarah Triplow 
(06) 345 8539 ext 829 

Email striplow@silks.co.nz 

Sarah Johnston 
(06) 345 8539 ext 840 

Email sjohnston@silks.co.nz 

James Hoskin 
(06) 345 8539 ext 823 

Email jhoskin@silks.co.nz    

Hamish Johansen 
(06) 345 8539 ext 844 

Email hjohansen@silks.co.nz  

Lisa Wells 
(06) 345 8539 ext 841 

Email lwells@silks.co.nz   

 

Schools 2017 Important Dates 
 
Due Date     Items required 
 
15 December 2017    - School Audit Questionnaire 
     - BOT schedule 

- Minutes up to November 2017 
- In committee minutes up to November 2017 

 
 
9 February 2018    - Analysis of Variance 

- Optional reports – (Principals and Chairperson’s Report) 
- 2017 Key Management Personnel 
- 2017 Board of Trustees Full Time Equivalent (FTE) calculation 
- December 2017 and January 2018 Minutes 

 
 
30 March 2018 - Financial Statements ready for audit to be submitted to our office by your service provider. 
 - February 2018 Minutes 
 
27 April 2018 - March 2018 Minutes 
 
 
15 May 2018 - April 2018 Minutes and unsigned copies of May 2018 BOT minutes. 
 - Returning signed documents - Financial Statements and Letter of Representation. 
 
31 May 2018 - Deadline for Audited financial Statement to be filed with the Ministry of Education 
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